
2025-2026 Snow Country Match 
Category First Last Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Total
Collegiate/Junior

Levin Lewis 69.5 45.2 73.6 85.2 75.7 74.5 423.7
F-Class Prone

Bret Solomon 106.3 107.1 106.4 107 107.8 107.1 641.7
Dave Strycharz 106.8 107.6 106.3 107 107.7 105.8 641.2
Wayne Haase 106.3 106.8 107.3 106.2 105.9 105.6 638.1
Eric Moe 105.4 105.9 107.3 106.3 104.9 107.4 637.2
Ed Gostomski 106.2 106.7 104.4 106.9 106.8 106.2 637.2
Steve Jones 105.3 105.8 106.4 105.9 106.8 104.7 634.9
Leo Cebula 104.6 104.8 105.1 106.3 106.8 105.9 633.5
Marcel Bollinger 105.4 105.3 104.7 104.5 105.6 105.6 631.1
Randy Budde 104.8 104.6 105.3 104.8 105.7 103.3 628.5
Steve Fenske 103.3 103.4 103.7 104.8 105.3 105.2 625.7
Jim Kampman 105.2 104.3 103.4 102.2 104.4 105.7 625.2
Mark Achatz 96.5 101.5 100.9 103.8 99.6 98.3 600.6
Nick Montry 95 100.3 101.8 102.9 96.8 101 597.8
Mitch Raska 100.9 100.1 99.6 99.1 97.7 97.5 594.9
Garry Hartwick 98.8 98.6 100.8 96.8 98.4 97.3 590.7
Joel Drummond 98.1 93.6 96.2 98.6 99.9 103.6 590.0
Sean O'Kane 98.1 96.5 99.6 93.2 99.2 98.3 584.9

Sling Prone
Jamie Piotrowski 104.2 105.1 104 105.3 105.6 106.9 631.1
Timothy Sarchett 105.3 105 101.7 104.4 101.7 104.5 622.6
Baron Whateley 101.1 103 103.4 105.4 104.1 103 620.0
Cameron Zwart 103.8 103 99.2 104.3 103.1 103.4 616.8
Joe Bakies 105.3 101.2 101.9 102.4 98.7 102.4 611.9
Fred Juziuk 99.3 98.6 101.1 101.6 102 100.9 603.5
Matthew Wieczorek 102 100.3 100.2 100.7 100.7 99.6 603.5
Dan Altman 103 98 101.7 98.8 100.1 101.8 603.4
Trevor Gersch 98.1 100.6 97.1 102.3 99.1 95.5 592.7
Timothy Knapp 99.5 98.3 99.5 94.3 100.3 98.8 590.7
Carl Fausze 99.7 97.4 98.6 98.3 96.9 96.7 587.6
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Category First Last Stage1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Total
Timothy Rinker 101.7 95.7 97 96.6 95.9 99.3 586.2
Chris Kortas 93.6 98.6 98.1 93.2 98.4 100 581.9
Charlie Reynolds 95.5 93 97.7 95.3 99.8 100.5 581.8
Zarchary Coffey 82.4 96.6 98.4 96 100.3 100.9 574.6
Timothy Rinker 96.4 93.1 96.1 89.4 87.2 80.2 542.4
Tony Smith 89.3 92.5 91.6 90.9 85.9 0 450.2
Jeremy Jahr 81 80.4 69.5 55.6 66.4 79.8 432.7
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